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Payable Register
Fannin County, TX Payable Detail by Vendor Name

Packet: APPKT01922 - AP CC 06/25/24 IHC Regular Payables

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

01277 - Bonham Family DrugVendor: Vendor Total: 1,879.00

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

200813 01277 2 BS Invoice 0.0034.00 34.000.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

34.00

Price TaxAmount

34.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 34.00 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210634 01277 25 TC Invoice 0.00243.80 243.800.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

58.00

Price TaxAmount

58.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 58.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

163.70

Price TaxAmount

163.700.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 163.70 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

22.10

Price TaxAmount

22.100.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 22.10 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

220713 01277 23 RB Invoice 0.0042.70 42.700.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

22.10

Price TaxAmount

22.100.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 22.10 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

20.60

Price TaxAmount

20.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 20.60 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

230512 01277 12 NJG Invoice 0.00504.40 504.400.00 0.006/25/2024

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

504.40

Price TaxAmount

504.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 504.40 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

230713 01277 10 FC Invoice 0.00135.40 135.400.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

47.50

Price TaxAmount

47.500.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 47.50 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

87.90

Price TaxAmount

87.900.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 87.90 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

230714 01277 10 KM Invoice 0.00199.50 199.500.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

21.50

Price TaxAmount

21.500.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 21.50 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

24.10

Price TaxAmount

24.100.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 24.10 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

153.90

Price TaxAmount

153.900.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 153.90 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

231001 01277 19 KL Invoice 0.0057.30 57.300.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

21.40

Price TaxAmount

21.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 21.40 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

27.90

Price TaxAmount

27.900.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 27.90 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

8.00

Price TaxAmount

8.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 8.00 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

231103 01277 19 JJJ Invoice 0.00582.30 582.300.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

582.30

Price TaxAmount

582.300.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 582.30 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240405 01277 1 CH Invoice 0.0079.60 79.600.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

36.10

Price TaxAmount

36.100.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 36.10 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

22.30

Price TaxAmount

22.300.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 22.30 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

21.20

Price TaxAmount

21.200.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 21.20 100.00%

01223 - CONCORD RADIOLOGYVendor: Vendor Total: 45.71

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

230713 01223 3 FC Invoice 0.008.29 8.290.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

8.29

Price TaxAmount

8.290.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 8.29 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO39950 01223 3 DB Invoice 0.0030.47 30.470.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

30.47

Price TaxAmount

30.470.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 30.47 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO40333 01223 1 LT Invoice 0.006.95 6.950.00 0.006/25/2024

No



Payable Register Packet: APPKT01922 - AP CC 06/25/24 IHC Regular Payables

6/20/2024 8:38:49 AM Page 4 of 14

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

6.95

Price TaxAmount

6.950.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 6.95 100.00%

01177 - FANNIN CO. HOSPITAL AUTH.Vendor: Vendor Total: 2,508.88

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

230714 01177 5 KM Invoice 0.0030.01 30.010.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

13.31

Price TaxAmount

13.310.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 13.31 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

16.70

Price TaxAmount

16.700.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 16.70 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240405 01177 1 CH Invoice 0.0062.73 62.730.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

13.31

Price TaxAmount

13.310.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 13.31 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

16.88

Price TaxAmount

16.880.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 16.88 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

21.17

Price TaxAmount

21.170.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 21.17 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

11.37

Price TaxAmount

11.370.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 11.37 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO39976 01177 2 DL Invoice 0.002,416.14 2,416.140.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

2,416.14

Price TaxAmount

2,416.140.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 2,416.14 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

01107 - HUNT REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTERVendor: Vendor Total: 1,114.84

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210634 01107 1 TC Invoice 0.001,114.84 1,114.840.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

1,114.84

Price TaxAmount

1,114.840.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4140 HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT 1,114.84 100.00%

01254 - Hunt Regional Medical Partners SpecialistsVendor: Vendor Total: 255.26

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210634 01254 1 TC Invoice 0.0081.24 81.240.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

81.24

Price TaxAmount

81.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 81.24 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210634 01254 2 TC Invoice 0.00174.02 174.020.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

120.02

Price TaxAmount

120.020.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 120.02 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

54.00

Price TaxAmount

54.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 54.00 100.00%

01294 - LABORATORY CORP. OF AMERICAVendor: Vendor Total: 13.64

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO13125 01294 1 NS Invoice 0.0013.64 13.640.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

6.53

Price TaxAmount

6.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 6.53 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

7.11

Price TaxAmount

7.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 7.11 100.00%

01286 - Level One Emergency PhysicianVendor: Vendor Total: 207.10

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO23798 01286 1 JF Invoice 0.0081.24 81.240.00 0.006/25/2024

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

81.24

Price TaxAmount

81.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 81.24 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO40259 01286 1 DC Invoice 0.00125.86 125.860.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

101.00

Price TaxAmount

101.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 101.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

24.86

Price TaxAmount

24.860.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 24.86 100.00%

01293 - PDQ Imaging Services LLCVendor: Vendor Total: 3,400.00

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO04475 01293 1 MT Invoice 0.0075.00 75.000.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO05723 01293 2 TRH Invoice 0.0075.00 75.000.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO05916 01293 2 RL Invoice 0.00175.00 175.000.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

100.00

Price TaxAmount

100.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 100.00 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO09798 01293 2 ECJ Invoice 0.00175.00 175.000.00 0.006/25/2024

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

100.00

Price TaxAmount

100.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 100.00 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO11807 01293 1 CJ Invoice 0.0075.00 75.000.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO13076 01293 1 JDD Invoice 0.00175.00 175.000.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

100.00

Price TaxAmount

100.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 100.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO13492 01293 1 JKH Invoice 0.0075.00 75.000.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO16083 01293 1 TB Invoice 0.00175.00 175.000.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

100.00

Price TaxAmount

100.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 100.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO17140 01293 1 RS Invoice 0.0075.00 75.000.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO23544 01293 1 ML Invoice 0.00175.00 175.000.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

100.00

Price TaxAmount

100.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 100.00 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO24117 01293 1 LBR Invoice 0.00175.00 175.000.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

100.00

Price TaxAmount

100.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 100.00 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO38573 01293 1 SS Invoice 0.0075.00 75.000.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO39746 01293 1 JF Invoice 0.00175.00 175.000.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

100.00

Price TaxAmount

100.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 100.00 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO39775 01293 1 AW Invoice 0.00175.00 175.000.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

100.00

Price TaxAmount

100.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 100.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO40301 01293 1 SB Invoice 0.00175.00 175.000.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

100.00

Price TaxAmount

100.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 100.00 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO40307 01293 1 RCJ Invoice 0.00175.00 175.000.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

100.00

Price TaxAmount

100.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 100.00 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO40505 01293 1 JS Invoice 0.0075.00 75.000.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO40528 01293 1 DR Invoice 0.00175.00 175.000.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

100.00

Price TaxAmount

100.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 100.00 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO40550 01293 1 JB Invoice 0.00175.00 175.000.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

100.00

Price TaxAmount

100.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 100.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO40555 01293 1 VR Invoice 0.00175.00 175.000.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

100.00

Price TaxAmount

100.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 100.00 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO40635 01293 1 HL Invoice 0.0075.00 75.000.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO40738 01293 1 CCJ Invoice 0.00175.00 175.000.00 0.006/25/2024

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

100.00

Price TaxAmount

100.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 100.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO40791 01293 1 JH Invoice 0.00175.00 175.000.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

100.00

Price TaxAmount

100.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 100.00 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO40791 01293 2 JH Invoice 0.00175.00 175.000.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

100.00

Price TaxAmount

100.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 100.00 100.00%

01088 - PULMONARY DIAGNOSTICS ANDVendor: Vendor Total: 73.40

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

230512 01088 3 NJG Invoice 0.0073.40 73.400.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

73.40

Price TaxAmount

73.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 73.40 100.00%

00998 - SYED, DR. IFTEQAR M.Vendor: Vendor Total: 55.52

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

230713 00998 1 FC Invoice 0.0055.52 55.520.00 0.006/25/2024

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

55.52

Price TaxAmount

55.520.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 55.52 100.00%

00605 - TMC BONHAM SPECIALTY CLINICVendor: Vendor Total: 137.15

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

200813 00605 1 BS Invoice 0.0055.52 55.520.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

55.52

Price TaxAmount

55.520.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 55.52 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210634 00605 7 TC Invoice 0.0033.95 33.950.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

33.95

Price TaxAmount

33.950.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 33.95 100.00%

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

230714 00605 6 KM Invoice 0.0047.68 47.680.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

47.68

Price TaxAmount

47.680.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 47.68 100.00%

01230 - Urbanczyk Ortho, PLLCVendor: Vendor Total: 32.88

6/25/20246/25/2024 6/25/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

230714 01230 5 KM Invoice 0.0032.88 32.880.00 0.006/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

32.88

Price TaxAmount

32.880.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 32.88 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 9,723.389,723.3851 0.00 9,723.380.00

9,723.38 0.00 0.00 9,723.38 0.00 9,723.38Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

PRISONER MEDICAL100-565-4050 6,074.30

PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY100-645-4110 562.50

PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS100-645-4120 1,879.00

HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT100-645-4140 1,114.84

LABORATORY/ X-RAY100-645-4150 92.74

9,723.38Total:


